Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Udo Hellmann, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Sud

ImmelmannstraBe 20, 76829 Landau

Telefon: 06341 950 320, E — Mail: udo.hellmann.svq@t-online.de

SV Queichheim
SV Jockgrim 3
SV Rheinzabern
SV Jockgrim 4
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Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Sud

SV Edesheim
SV Impflingen
SV Mechtersh

2
eim

SV Rohrbach 2

Mannschaftswertung
Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
SV Jockgrim 3 5 1136 1107 1133
SV Rheinzabern 5 1123 1109 1113
SV Rohrbach 2 5 1090 1101 1101
SV Mechtersheim 5 1091 1087 1087
SV Jockgrim 4 5 1058 1087 1078
SV Impflingen 2 5 1100 1062 1066
SV Edesheim 5 1074 1073 1068
SV Queichheim 5 1070 1011 1090
Tageswertung
Name Verein Ergebnis
GAUTZEL, Marcel SV Rohrbach 2
WALTKE, Cord SV Jockgrim 3
BOCHERT, Fabian SV Rheinzabern
Einzelwertung
Name Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
GEMBUS, Katrin SV Jockgrim 3 387 375 387
WALTKE, Cord SV Jockgrim 3 378 374 381
DORRZAPF, Thomas SV Rheinzabern 379 374 365
METZ, Tim SV Rohrbach 2 373 372 373
MELLEIN, Alexandra SV Rheinzabern 369 357 373
WOLL, Sintia SV Mechtersheim 373 365 364
HUBER, Eva SV Queichheim 369 370 376
SCHWEIN, Kimi SV Jockgrim 3 371 358 365
WOLL, Uwe SV Mechtersheim 362 362 367
JUNKER, Marlon - Philipp SV Impflingen 2 370 355 362
PFIRRMANN, Matthias SV Jockgrim 4 357 362 368
WEYAND, Philipp SV Edesheim 367 366 358
ARNOLD, Sebastian SV Mechtersheim 356 360 356
SCHNEIDER, Lennard SV Impflingen 2 366 361 349
WESCHLER, Christian SV Rheinzabern 353 361 366

5. Wettkampf, 02. November 2025
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STEINER, Andreas
WEYAND, Michael
JOCKLE, Heinrich
WEINERT, Marta
ECKERLE, Thomas
SCHERRER, Julian
BECKER, Melanie
SCHMITZER, Elke
JUNKER, Linus - Frederic
CAFORIO, Cosimo
HENNINGER, Nikolas
BOCHERT, Fabian
GAUTZEL, Marcel
WINSTEL, Maya

STEINER, Stefan
SEIFFERT, Paul

ZIEGLER, Tony
MESTERMANN, Christopher
HESSELSCHWERDT, Maurice
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358
356
340
364
351
351
358
336
342
365
343
375
359

347
352
322

350
350
357
3M
353
354
342
323
346
318
325
374
377
368
352
346
347

356
360
357
353
337
350
353
369
351
343
340
374
372
334

342
345

360
356
355
352
349
351
3M
350
342
321
318

367
358
341

365
381

364
353
350
349
358
340
350
350
335
364
330
382
383
363
353
347
337
360
373

1788
1775
1759
1759
1748
1746
1744
1728
1716
1711
1656
1505
1491
1432
1410
1386
1348
1070
754

357,60
355,00
351,80
351,80
349,60
349,20
348,80
345,60
343,20
342,20
331,20
376,25
372,75
358,00
352,50
346,50
337,00
356,67
377,00



	Presse

